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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9905  Kaylee Peterson               11  Richland Center/Ithaca        20:23.8  6:34 
      2      9793  Hope Connolly                 12  Iowa-Grant                    20:38.7  6:39 
      3    2 9849  Agnes Carstens                10  North Crawford                20:53.5  6:44 
      4    3 9811  Autumn Jacks                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:29.2  6:55 
      5      9951  Ella Woodworth                12  Shullsburg/Belmont            21:41.5  6:59 
      6    4 9961  Rivyn DiPadova                10  Viroqua                       21:48.4  7:02 
      7    5 9810  Lilly Geary                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:55.2  7:04 
      8    6 9901  Grace Fretz                    9  Richland Center/Ithaca        22:06.6  7:07 
      9    7 9815  Jadence Nagel                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:08.7  7:08 
     10    8 9960  Rachel Diehl                  11  Viroqua                       22:20.6  7:12 
     11      9984  Isabella Bunders               9  Wauzeka-Steuben               22:27.7  7:14 
     12    9 9816  Jayla Nagel                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:29.9  7:15 
     13   10 9817  McKinley Ray                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:39.1  7:18 
     14      9924  Jessica Patterson             12  River Ridge                   22:43.3  7:19 
     15   11 9809  Alessia Gatta                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:53.3  7:23 
     16   12 9958  Kayleigh Ackman                9  Viroqua                       23:05.7  7:27 
     17   13 9781  Mateya Kaduc                  10  Cashton                       23:08.5  7:27 
     18   14 9784  Chelsie Paulsen               12  Cashton                       23:27.4  7:33 
     19      9794  Meagan Cullen                 11  Iowa-Grant                    23:27.7  7:34 
     20   15 9782  Isabell Korn                  10  Cashton                       23:34.5  7:36 
     21   16 9847  Sarah Bransky                 11  North Crawford                23:56.3  7:43 
     22   17 9779  Kate Gronemus                 11  Cashton                       24:06.1  7:46 
     23   18 9903  Emma Hady                     11  Richland Center/Ithaca        24:06.2  7:46 
     24   19 9906  Rebecca Powell                12  Richland Center/Ithaca        24:23.4  7:52 
     25   20 9806  Breylyn Culver                 9  Kickapoo/La Farge             24:34.0  7:55 
     26   21 9959  Reid Brown                    10  Viroqua                       25:02.6  8:04 
     27      9808  Hailey Gander                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:06.2  8:05 
     28      9950  Maggie Wedig                  10  Shullsburg/Belmont            25:32.0  8:14 
     29   22 9785  Aubrey Peterson               10  Cashton                       25:45.3  8:18 
     30   23 9778  Makayla Gooselaw              10  Cashton                       25:59.4  8:22 
     31      9990  Leah Peralta                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben               26:26.3  8:31 
     32   24 9963  Kadience Larry                12  Viroqua                       26:45.3  8:37 
     33   25 9852  Letizia D'Ercoli              12  North Crawford                26:49.0  8:38 
     34      9992  Madison Walz                  12  Wauzeka-Steuben               27:20.3  8:48 
     35      9991  Emma Udelhoven                 9  Wauzeka-Steuben               27:20.4  8:48 
     36   26 9966  Wynne Roberts                 10  Viroqua                       27:30.5  8:52 
     37   27 9967  Ava Schroeder                  9  Viroqua                       27:33.3  8:53 
     38      9842  Rachel Homan                  12  New Lisbon                    27:34.3  8:53 
     39   28 9904  Olive Harper                  11  Richland Center/Ithaca        27:35.2  8:53 
     40      9923  Lydia Mason                   10  River Ridge                   28:33.1  9:12 
     41      9964  Ava McClurg                    9  Viroqua                       28:44.9  9:16 
     42   29 9861  Annie O'brien                 12  North Crawford                28:53.9  9:19 
     43      9797  Rylee Stecklein               11  Iowa-Grant                    28:55.1  9:19 
     44   30 9900  Shanice Anderson              10  Richland Center/Ithaca        29:47.6  9:36 
     45   31 9867  Idoia Torquemada              12  North Crawford                30:34.4  9:51 
     46      9965  Elizabeth Olson               10  Viroqua                       30:42.7  9:54 
     47      9962  Julz Larry                    10  Viroqua                       30:55.9  9:58 
     48   32 9783  Marayah Morrison              11  Cashton                       30:59.8  9:59 
     49   33 9860  Jezelyn Lorraine              11  North Crawford                31:51.0 10:16 
     50   34 9863  Mara O'brien                  10  North Crawford                32:47.7 10:34 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    34  Kickapoo/La Farge                           (22:08.5  110:42.1 1:09.9)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Autumn Jacks              11 21:29.2
       2      5  Lilly Geary               12 21:55.2
       3      7  Jadence Nagel             10 22:08.7
       4      9  Jayla Nagel               12 22:29.9
       5     10  McKinley Ray              12 22:39.1
       6   ( 11) Alessia Gatta             12 22:53.3
       7   ( 20) Breylyn Culver             9 24:34.0

       2.    69  Viroqua                                     (23:48.6  119:02.6 4:56.9)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Rivyn DiPadova            10 21:48.4
       2      8  Rachel Diehl              11 22:20.6
       3     12  Kayleigh Ackman            9 23:05.7
       4     21  Reid Brown                10 25:02.6
       5     24  Kadience Larry            12 26:45.3
       6   ( 26) Wynne Roberts             10 27:30.5
       7   ( 27) Ava Schroeder              9 27:33.3

       3.    72  Richland Center/Ithaca                      (23:43.1  118:35.2 7:11.4)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Kaylee Peterson           11 20:23.8
       2      6  Grace Fretz                9 22:06.6
       3     18  Emma Hady                 11 24:06.2
       4     19  Rebecca Powell            12 24:23.4
       5     28  Olive Harper              11 27:35.2
       6   ( 30) Shanice Anderson          10 29:47.6

       4.    81  Cashton                                     (24:00.4  120:01.8 2:36.8)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Mateya Kaduc              10 23:08.5
       2     14  Chelsie Paulsen           12 23:27.4
       3     15  Isabell Korn              10 23:34.5
       4     17  Kate Gronemus             11 24:06.1
       5     22  Aubrey Peterson           10 25:45.3
       6   ( 23) Makayla Gooselaw          10 25:59.4
       7   ( 32) Marayah Morrison          11 30:59.8

       5.   103  North Crawford                              (26:13.5  131:07.1 9:40.9)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Agnes Carstens            10 20:53.5
       2     16  Sarah Bransky             11 23:56.3
       3     25  Letizia D'Ercoli          12 26:49.0
       4     29  Annie O'brien             12 28:53.9
       5     31  Idoia Torquemada          12 30:34.4
       6   ( 33) Jezelyn Lorraine          11 31:51.0
       7   ( 34) Mara O'brien              10 32:47.7
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9854  Franky Groom              8  North Crawford                      10:46.9  6:21 
      2    2 9925  Leah Patterson            8  River Ridge                         11:11.3  6:35 
      3    3 9850  Ingrid Carstens           8  North Crawford                      11:51.8  6:59 
      4      9805  Kendal Andolsek           8  Kickapoo/La Farge                   12:02.0  7:05 
      5      9907  Ella Stadler              8  Richland Center/Ithaca              12:18.8  7:15 
      6    4 9927  Edith Thornton            7  River Ridge                         12:20.4  7:16 
      7      9841  Jossalin Clark            7  New Lisbon                          12:26.7  7:20 
      8      9908  Rachel Waterfall          8  Richland Center/Ithaca              12:42.9  7:29 
      9    5 9890  Karly Kramer              8  Prairie du Chien                    12:50.5  7:34 
     10      9902  Pearl Fretz               7  Richland Center/Ithaca              12:50.5  7:34 
     11      9807  Harlow Fleeharty          8  Kickapoo/La Farge                   13:02.8  7:41 
     12    6 9988  Kendra Mitchell           6  Wauzeka-Steuben                     13:14.2  7:48 
     13    7 9862  Lucy O'Brien              8  North Crawford                      13:14.9  7:48 
     14    8 9993  Stella Walz               7  Wauzeka-Steuben                     13:30.1  7:57 
     15      9813  Mara McNamer              6  Kickapoo/La Farge                   13:48.8  8:08 
     16    9 9888  Kaci Gebhard              5  Prairie du Chien                    13:48.9  8:08 
     17   10 9864  Lena Schmidt              8  North Crawford                      13:49.8  8:09 
     18   11 9987  Mallory McCullick         8  Wauzeka-Steuben                     13:50.4  8:09 
     19   12 9985  ellah jones               8  Wauzeka-Steuben                     13:52.3  8:10 
     20   13 9853  Jada Grimsled             8  North Crawford                      13:59.1  8:14 
     21   14 9868  Gina Yonker               8  North Crawford                      14:18.9  8:26 
     22   15 9986  Alayna Martin             7  Wauzeka-Steuben                     14:25.8  8:30 
     23   16 9929  Chloe West                8  River Ridge                         14:26.5  8:30 
     24      9814  Aubrey Merry              8  Kickapoo/La Farge                   14:49.5  8:44 
     25   17 9891  Katelyn Mathies           8  Prairie du Chien                    15:08.9  8:55 
     26   18 9885  Jocelyn Campbell          6  Prairie du Chien                    15:16.1  8:59 
     27   19 9892  Lily Mathies              5  Prairie du Chien                    15:16.1  8:59 
     28   20 9926  McKenzie Taylor           8  River Ridge                         15:30.7  9:08 
     29   21 9893  Abigail Perkins           8  Prairie du Chien                    15:36.3  9:11 
     30   22 9928  Taylor Toberman           5  River Ridge                         15:37.5  9:12 
     31   23 9922  Joive Kruger              8  River Ridge                         15:40.0  9:13 
     32   24 9884  Allie Ames                8  Prairie du Chien                    15:41.1  9:14 
     33      9889  Ellie Kramer              5  Prairie du Chien                    15:48.9  9:19 
     34      9894  Brianna Perkins           5  Prairie du Chien                    17:02.0 10:02 
     35      9895  Briar Smith               5  Prairie du Chien                    17:07.6 10:05 
     36   25 9866  Arial Staum               7  North Crawford                      17:24.9 10:15 
     37      9942  Taryn Lorenz              6  Seneca                              17:25.0 10:15 
     38      9896  Autumn Yttrie             8  Prairie du Chien                    17:47.8 10:29 
     39      9857  Dakota Heister            7  North Crawford                      18:08.4 10:41 
     40      9856  Ava Hady                  6  North Crawford                      19:04.1 11:13 
     41      9887  Fiona Chen                8  Prairie du Chien                    19:31.7 11:30 
     42      9859  Ariel Knoble              6  North Crawford                      19:41.9 11:36 
     9/29/2022  6:10PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                   Kickapoo/La Farge Invitational
                                        Kickapoo High School
                                          Viola, Wisconsin
                                         September 29, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    34  North Crawford                              (12:44.5  63:42.5 3:12.2)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Franky Groom               8 10:46.9
       2      3  Ingrid Carstens            8 11:51.8
       3      7  Lucy O'Brien               8 13:14.9
       4     10  Lena Schmidt               8 13:49.8
       5     13  Jada Grimsled              8 13:59.1
       6   ( 14) Gina Yonker                8 14:18.9
       7   ( 25) Arial Staum                7 17:24.9

       2.    52  Wauzeka-Steuben                             (13:46.6  68:52.8 1:11.6)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Kendra Mitchell            6 13:14.2
       2      8  Stella Walz                7 13:30.1
       3     11  Mallory McCullick          8 13:50.4
       4     12  ellah jones                8 13:52.3
       5     15  Alayna Martin              7 14:25.8

       3.    64  River Ridge                                 (13:49.3  69:06.4 4:26.2)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Leah Patterson             8 11:11.3
       2      4  Edith Thornton             7 12:20.4
       3     16  Chloe West                 8 14:26.5
       4     20  McKenzie Taylor            8 15:30.7
       5     22  Taylor Toberman            5 15:37.5
       6   ( 23) Joive Kruger               8 15:40.0

       4.    68  Prairie du Chien                            (14:28.1  72:20.5 2:25.6)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Karly Kramer               8 12:50.5
       2      9  Kaci Gebhard               5 13:48.9
       3     17  Katelyn Mathies            8 15:08.9
       4     18  Jocelyn Campbell           6 15:16.1
       5     19  Lily Mathies               5 15:16.1
       6   ( 21) Abigail Perkins            8 15:36.3
       7   ( 24) Allie Ames                 8 15:41.1


